
2.81

3.28 2.65

3.29

 C3D

 C4D

 O3D

 C2D

 O2D

 C1D

 O4D

 C5D

 O5D

 PB 

 O2B
 O1B

 O3A
 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 N9 

 C8 

 N7 
 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 N1 

 CAU  CAT NCB

 CAA

 CAC  CAB

 CBW

 CBI

 OAG
 NAD

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

Tyr 470(F)

Tyr 481(F)

Ala 464(F)

Trp 466(F)

Apr 843(E)

Dde 699(E)

Asp 696(E)

His 694(E)


